Mosden Music Therapy, LLC Pricing 2024-2025
Individual Clients
Effective August 15th, 2024

	
	In-School/Center*
	Online
	In-Home
	Out of Range, in-home**

	30 min
	$47
	$52
	$62
	$77

	45 min
	$62
	$66
	$77
	$97

	60 min
	$72
	$76
	$92
	$112



*Must be a center that Mosden Music Therapy, LLC already attends during the week for group sessions. Session must take place while the therapist is present at the center for special discount to be available.
**Sessions at Rutabaga Toy Library are the same price as out-of-range sessions. 
**Immediate range is western Philadelphia county and parts of Montgomery and Delaware counties—standard ruling of distance for “in-range” is under 10 miles or under 30 minutes of travel. If you are unsure whether you are in range, please contact Sarah. 

· Assessment and treatment plan creation is an additional $50 on top of first session fee (one-time fee). *Optional*

